# L1400185809

(Rec	questor's Name)		
(Add	dress)		
(Add	dress)	·	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	÷#)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Doc	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800264880098

SHOLLY SUGBED 30 NOISIAN

14 DEC -3 AM 9: 46



DEC 0 4 2014

S. YOUNG

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

12-03-14

NAME:

YELLOWFIN FISHING LLC

TYPE OF FILING: FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

**AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE** 

assie Hodge

### COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC			
	Name of	Limited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s	) are submitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
	Geneva Harrison		
		Name of Person	
	Capitol Services - Corporat	te Filings Team	
		Firm/Company	
	800 Brazos Ste 400		
	000 B10200 Gtc 400	Address	
	Austin TX 78701	City/State and Zip Code	······································
	regagent@capito	·	
		(to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further	r information concerning this matter, p	olease call:	
Gene	va Harrison at	( 800 ) 345-4647	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 I		Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified C	of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Yellowfish F			····		
	(Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability C	ompany, "L.L.C.," or '	'LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address	ress: and street address of the princips	al office of the	Limited Liability Comp	pany is:	
Principal Office Ad	dress: M	ailing Address	<u>:</u>		
9 Cider Hill	Road	Same as	Principal Offi	ce Address .	
Hampton Fall	- NO 000//		• •		
membron tarr	8, NR U3844				
		Pagistan	nd Agentic Signature		
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liabili another business en	gistered Agent, Registered Officity Company cannot serve as its of ity with an active Florida registrationida street address of the register	wn Registered ation.) red agent are:	Agent. You must desig	nate an individual or,	
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liabili another business en	sistered Agent, Registered Officity Company cannot serve as its of ity with an active Florida registration or ida street address of the registe Capitol Corpor	wn Registered ation.) red agent are: ate Service	Agent. You must desig	nate an individual or,	R TI
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liabili another business en	sistered Agent, Registered Officity Company cannot serve as its of ity with an active Florida registrationida street address of the register Capitol Corpor Na	wn Registered ation.) red agent are: ate Service me	Agent. You must desig	nate an individual or,	3 7
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liabili another business en	gistered Agent, Registered Offic by Company cannot serve as its o ity with an active Florida registra orida street address of the registe Capitol Corpor Na 155 Office F	wn Registered ation.) red agent are: ate Service me Plaza Dr Ste	Agent. You must designs, Inc.	nate an individual or.	
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liabili another business en	sistered Agent, Registered Officity Company cannot serve as its of ity with an active Florida registrationida street address of the register Capitol Corpor Na	wn Registered ation.) red agent are: ate Service me Plaza Dr Ste	Agent. You must designs, Inc.	nate an individual or.	
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liabili another business en	gistered Agent, Registered Offic by Company cannot serve as its o ity with an active Florida registra orida street address of the registe Capitol Corpor Na 155 Office F	wn Registered ation.) red agent are: ate Service me Plaza Dr Ste	Agent. You must designs, Inc.	nate an individual or.	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Gayle Windle, Asst. Sec. on behalf of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.

Page 1 of 2

ARTI The m	CLE IV- une and address of each person authorized	d to manage and control the Limited Liability Compar	ny:		
Title:	"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:			
Mana		Christopher Rondeau			
		9 Cider Hill Road			
		Hampton Falls, NH 03844			
Manag	er	Michelle Rondeau			
		9 Cider Hill Road			
		Hampton Falls, NH 03844			
	<del></del>				
			<del></del> _		
			<del></del>		
(Use attachi	nent if necessary)				
en effective date is date of filing.)	•	d cannot be more than five business days prior		ays af (	er
an effective date is date of filing.) TCLE VI: Other p	listed, the date must be specific and rovisions, if any.			ays afo	er
an effective date is date of filing.)	listed, the date must be specific and rovisions, if any.			ays afo	er
an effective date is date of filing.)  FICLE VI: Other participation of the participation of	Issted, the date must be specific and rovisions, if any.  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member or accordance with section 605,0203 istitutes an affirmation under the p	an authorized representative of a member.  (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a submitted in a document to the Department	document are true.		er
an effective date is date of filing.)  TCLE VI: Other particle Section (In a contract of the c	Signature of a member or accordance with section 605,0203 astitutes an affirmation under the paraware that any false information stitutes a third degree felony as present the section of the section of the section of the paraware that any false information stitutes a third degree felony as present a section of the sectio	an authorized representative of a member.  (1) (b), Ficrida Statutes, the execution of this sensities of perjury that the facts stated herein a submitted in a document to the Department rovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	document are true.		er
ne effective date is date of filing.)  ICLE VI: Other particle Section (In a contract of the c	Signature of a member or accordance with section 605.0203 stitutes an affirmation under the paraware that any false information stitutes a third degree felony as proceedings of the content of the conte	an authorized representative of a member.  (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a submitted in a document to the Department	document are true.	11/6	
an effective date is date of filling.)  FICLE VI: Other p  REQUIRED S  (In a con I are con	Signature of a member or accordance with section 605.0203 stitutes an affirmation under the paraware that any false information stitutes a third degree felony as proceedings.  Christopher Ronde Typed o	an authorized representative of a member.  (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this cenalties of perjury that the facts stated herein a submitted in a document to the Department crovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	document are true.		er

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Yellowfish Fishing LL Name of L	LC Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
Geneva Harrison		
	Name of Person	
Capitol Services - Corporat		
	Firm/Company	
800 Brazos Ste 400	Address	
	Addiess	
Austin TX 78701	City/State and Zip Code	
regagent@capito	olservices.com	
	: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, p	olease carr:	
Geneva Harrison at Name of Person	( 800 ) 345-4647  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$125.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &	•
Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy > (additional copy is enclosed)	,
Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle	